LPLME DAIRY SALE REPORT 2/27/2026

SLAUGHTER COWS

BURTRUM BF 1465 178
BURTRUM BF 1530 163
BURTRUM BF 1145 142
BURTRUM BF 1490 141
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1605 138
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1290 135
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1465 134
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1320 134
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1140 132
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1620 132
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1280 130
CLARISSA HOL 1470 124
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1190 120
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1380 114
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1170 111
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1325 107.5
REDWOOD FALLS HOL 930 104
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1215 100
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1245 80.5
ANNANDALE BF 1250 80
SPRINGERS

LONG PRAIRIE HOL 3875
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 3875
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 3875
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 3875
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 3875
ALBANY HOL 3850
ALBANY HOL 3850
ALBANY HOL 3850
ALBANY HOL 3850
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 3800
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 3800
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 3800
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 3800

LONG PRAIRIE HOL 3800



SEBEKA
OSAKIS
OSAKIS
OSAKIS
OSAKIS
AVON
BELGRADE
ALBANY
ALBANY
MELROSE
MELROSE
BURTRUM
CLARISSA
CLARISSA
AVON
BOWLUS
BOWLUS
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
RICE
RICE
RICE
HAMEL
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
CLARISSA
BOWLUS
OSAKIS
RICE
RICE
OSAKIS
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
RWHOL
RW HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
JER
JER
JER
JER
JER
JER
JER
JER

3750
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3600
3600
3600
3525
3525
3425
3425
3400
3375
3325
3250
3000
3000
2800
2650
2650
2650
2650
2600
2575
2575
2500
2500
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250



FREEPORT
BOWLUS
BROOTEN
BROOTEN

MILK COWS

BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM

JER
HOL
JER
JER

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

2250
2050
2000
2000

4600
4250
4175
4025
4000
3900
3850
3850
3800
3750
3700
3600
3600
3600
3550
3525
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3450
3400
3350
3300
3250
3225
3150
3100
3100
3100
3050
3000
3000
3000
3000



BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

3000
3000
3000
2950
2900
2900
2900
2850
2850
2850
2850
2800
2800
2750
2750
2750
2725
2700
2650
2650
2625
2620
2600
2600
2575
2550
2500
2500
2500
2400
2400
2400
2375
2350
2350
2350
2350
2325
2275
2250
2250
2250
2250
2200



BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM

FEEDER CATTLE

ALBANY

ALBANY
SAUK CENTER

HOL
HOL
HOL

HOL O/B
HOL O/B
HOL

815
1020
875

2175
2100
2050

207.5
188
161



